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JB Sharp - Glebe Sunday, 18 June 2023

Place Crew Lane 450M Margins
Race 1 Men's Under 16 Single Scull Final

1 01.03 Glebe (James Wagner) 4  1:37.07   0.00  +0.00
2 01.01 Glebe (Max Mills) 5  1:42.82   5.75  +5.75
3 01.04 Glebe (Thomas Kim) 1  1:43.48   0.66  +6.41
4 01.02 Glebe (Milo Gibney) 3  1:47.39   3.91 +10.32
5 01.05 Glebe (James Walker) 2  1:49.92   2.53 +12.85

Place Crew Lane 450M Margins
Race 2 Women's Intermediate Quad Scull Final

1 03.02 Glebe (Clarke,Laface,West,Graham) 1  1:38.43   0.00  +0.00
2 03.01 Glebe (Whittle,Lagan,Picklum,Marcolina) 2  1:54.11  15.68 +15.68

Place Crew Lane 450M Margins
Race 3 Women's Under 16 Single Scull Final

1 04.06 Glebe (Kelly Clifton) 6  1:43.12   0.00  +0.00
2 04.04 Glebe (Stella Moore) 3  1:46.56   3.44  +3.44
3 04.02 Glebe (Amelie Johnson) 1  2:05.82  19.26 +22.70
4 04.03 Glebe (Emily Barrett) 2                 

04.05 Loreto Normanhurst (Eva Halugin) 4 DID NOT START
04.01 Glebe (Amber Eisenhauer) 5 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 450M Margins
Race 4 Men's Open Pair Final

1 05.02 Glebe (Tietjen,Major) 2  1:23.50   0.00  +0.00
2 05.03 Glebe (Fifield,Slack) 1  1:25.60   2.10  +2.10
3 05.01 Glebe (Clifton,Strothers) 3  1:28.34   2.74  +4.84

Place Crew Lane 450M Hcp Margins
Race 5 Para Double Scull Final

1 06.01 Community (Johnson,Taylor) 1  1:46.72  GO   0.00  +0.00
2 06.02 Glebe (Kelly,Clifton) 2  1:48.48   2   1.76  +1.76

Place Crew Lane 450M Margins
Race 6 Women's Novice Quad Scull Final

1 07.01 Glebe (Lagan,Marcolina,Picklum,Whittle) 1  2:05.71   0.00  +0.00

Place Crew Lane 450M Margins
Race 7 Men's Novice Single Scull Final

1 08.04 Glebe (Josh Dallimore) 2  1:35.87   0.00  +0.00
2 08.01 Glebe (Charles Woods) 1  1:38.35   2.48  +2.48
3 08.02 Glebe (Connor Walker) 4  1:47.63   9.28 +11.76
4 08.03 Glebe (Joshua Kim) 3  1:50.96   3.33 +15.09

Race 8 Men's Open Coxed Four Final

CANCELLED

Place Crew Lane 450M Margins
Race 9 Women's Open Quad Scull Final

1 10.02 Glebe (Elias,Zusak,Koczkar,Abeywickrema) 3  1:27.50   0.00  +0.00
2 10.01 Glebe (Barrett,West*,Bain,Barnard) 1  1:28.76   1.26  +1.26
3 10.03 Sydney University (Cottee,Boland,Cathcart,Smith) 2  1:39.25  10.49 +11.75

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 450M Hcp Margins
Race 10 Women's Handicap Single Scull Final

1 11.05 Glebe (Stella Moore) 2  1:41.27  GO   0.00  +0.00
2 11.06 Glebe (Kelly Clifton) 5  1:44.68   5   3.41  +3.41
3 11.03 Glebe (Lucy Yabsley) 7  1:45.09  15   0.41  +3.82
4 11.07 Abbotsford (Ynez Rowe) 4  1:46.29  GO   1.20  +5.02
5 11.04 Glebe (Poppy Hartley) 6  1:49.50  10   3.21  +8.23
6 11.01 Abbotsford 1 (Yvonne Koncek) 3  1:52.96  GO   3.46 +11.69
7 11.02 Abbotsford 2 (Catherine Naito) 1  1:53.48  GO   0.52 +12.21
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Place Crew 450M Hcp Margins
Race 11 Men's Handicap Single Scull Final

1 12.11 Glebe (Robert Dallimore) 1:29.68   0.00  +0.00
2 12.06 Glebe (Charles Mann) 1:32.73   3.05  +3.05
3 12.01 Glebe (Carter Clifton) 1:34.73 10   2.00  +5.05
4 12.03 Glebe (Carson Proutt) 1:35.00 5   0.27  +5.32
5 12.04 Glebe (Sam Greenwood) 1:38.09 5   3.09  +8.41
6 12.02 Glebe (Charlie Slack) 1:41.05 10   2.96 +11.37
7 12.07 Glebe (James Fifield) 1:41.48 10   0.43 +11.80
8 12.12 Glebe (Lachlan Larsson) 1:44.71 10   3.23 +15.03
9 12.08 Glebe (Lachlan Strothers) 1:49.01 10   4.30 +19.33

10 12.05 Glebe (Andrew Goldstein) 1:55.00 15   5.99 +25.32
12.09 Glebe (Mark Tietjen) SCRATCHED
12.10 Glebe (Liam Young) DID NOT START

Place Crew Lane 450M Margins
Race 12 Men's Open Quad Scull Final

1 13.02 Glebe (Rogers,Galea,Tietjen,Major) 1  1:18.90   0.00  +0.00
2 13.03 Glebe (Byrne,Kim,Wu,Wagner) 2  1:21.95   3.05  +3.05
3 13.01 Glebe (Gibney,Walker,Allchin,Mills) 3  1:23.43   1.48  +4.53

Place Crew Lane 450M Margins
Race 13 Men's Novice Quad Scull Final

1 16.01 Glebe (Walker,Woods,Dallimore,Kim) 1  1:37.49   0.00  +0.00

Place Crew Lane 450M Margins
Race 14 Womens Intermediate Coxless Pair Final

1 17.04 Glebe (Bain,Barnard) 4  1:30.62   0.00  +0.00
2 17.02 Glebe (Dorrian,Bassett) 1  1:32.28   1.66  +1.66

17.03 Glebe (Koczkar,Abeywickrema) 2         
17.01 Glebe (Hutchinson,Ferre) 3 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 450M Margins
Race 15 Men's Open Eight Final

1 18.02 Glebe
(Fifield,Mann,Larsson,Parker-Burton,Strothers,Clifton,Slack,Proutt,c:Clifton) 1  1:10.20   0.00  +0.00

2 18.01 Glebe
(Wu,Blore,Dallimore,Goldstein,Rogers,Galea,Tietjen,Major,c:Elias) 2  1:13.06   2.86  +2.86


